Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 7/31/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET RKS ONLY
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): PR RACING MIAMI, LLC	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? US ROAD SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT OF Name: FLORIDALLC
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: ✓ Other LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Citizenship (see guidelines) FLORIDA Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) December 26, 2007 Assignment Merger Security Agreement ✓ Change of Name Other	Internal Address: Street Address: 8879 SW 131 STREET City: Miami State: Florida Country: USA Zip: 33156 Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship V Other limited liability co Citizenship FLORIDA If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing MIAMI MARATHON, MIAMI MARATHON, MIAMI MARATHON, MIAMI MARATHON, MIAMI	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 3077991, 3099544, 3116813 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes V No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: KAY LYN SCHWARTZ	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: 3000 THANKSGIVING TOWER Street Address: 1601 ELM STREET	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: <u>DALLAS</u> State: <u>TEXAS</u> Phone Number: <u>214-999-4702</u> Fax Number: <u>214-999-3623</u> Email Address: <u>IP@GARDERE.COM</u>	8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 07-0153 Authorized User Name KAY LYN SCHWARTZ
9. Signature: Signature KAY LYN SCHWARTZ Name of Person Signing	Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 004484 FRAME: 0703

Fax Server

Fax Server

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PR Racing Miami LLC	of the Gornaga was it sawannes ob our reci	aga ayan ar ga ay inda ay inda ay an ar ga ar ay ar ar an an da aka da aka da aka da aka da aka da aka da aka An an
(ATI	Dility Company as it now appears on our reconda Lumited Labritty Company)	isi delengani ingular"
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi	lity Company were filed on 12/14/2007	and assigned
Florida document number <u>1.07000124350</u>	communication and the	
This amendment is submitted to amend the followi	ng:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability company here:	
US Road Sports and Entertainment of Florida LLC The new name must be distinguishable and end with th "L.L.C."		mation "LEOr the polyreviatorn
Enter new principal offices address, if applicabl		<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	(DDRESS)	
	, some and all of the sound of	
		om 4
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
<u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO</u>	<u>X</u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		เลง และเกิดเกิดเกิดเกิดเกิดเกิดเกิดเกิดเกิดเกิด
New Registered Office Address:	(Enter Florida .	street address)
	. Florida	
344	(City)	(Zip Code)
No. 18	intomot Avenue	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

Page 1 of 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 004484 FRAME: 0704

MGR = Mai MGRM = M	nager Iunaging Member		
Litle	Name	Address	Type of Action
museum control and control and the second and the s	taga ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang		
diging galangian girang kang kang kang kang kang kang kang k	as a sang amas ni ino one gay ni paga di ana migalipi di mandani man ang njungsing ni di di di di di di di didanas 188		Add Remove
december sentential and a sentential a			Add Remove
daine de la companya			TO AGE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE
tua inquesti in assumi a stille adis state s			TO Add TO THE PARTY OF THE PART
was fallow to compression of the contract of t			Add Remove
D. If amend	ling any other information, enter chang	ge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if neces	sary.)
udin phrudikal			nambar e e la la court e est.
Dated	April 22 A . 200		
	Significacy of application	Managing Mem or authorized representative of a member P. Lair d	La La Caración de la

Filing Fee: \$25.00

TRADEMARK REEL: 004484 FRAME: 0705